Fall 2014 Master Schedule: Musical Theatre Classes & Studio Voice

8:00-8:30
8:15-8:30
8:30-8:45
8:45-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

Office Hour

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Office hour

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

Shekendra
Morgan

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

Lydia Kanz

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-1:00

Anna Robertson

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

Christine Pietz

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

Brianna Bernard

Office Hour

Research

Kelsey Mitteness

Trevor Hudson

Liz Bookbinder

Nick Manthe

Rachel Klave

Becca Schuster

Ebrin Stanley

Meghan Cameron

Christa Gesicki

Lukas Ptacek

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:15

Steve Schaeffer

Nathanial Vogel

Braeden Garrett

Heather Disbrow

Nick Akins

John King

Ceci Quintero

Brianna Adams

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

Emily
Vortherms

Jackie Webb

Moriah Turick

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:45

Walker Iversen

Kristian Asfeldt

4:45-5:00

Jordan Mitchell

5:00-5:30

Austin Vetter

Leah Geis

5:30-6:00




