

Fall 2014 Master Schedule: Musical Theatre Classes & Studio Voice

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
8:00-8:30	XXXXX		XXXXX	Research	XXXXX		
8:15-8:30	XXXXX	Office hour	XXXXX		XXXXX		
8:30-8:45	XXXXX		XXXXX		XXXXX		
8:45-9:00	XXXXX		XXXXX		XXXXX		
9:00-9:15	THEA 435: MT History		XXXXX	THEA 435: MT History		THEA 435: MT History	
9:15-9:30		XXXXX					
9:30-9:45		XXXXX					
9:45-10:00		XXXXX					
10:00-10:15	Office Hour	XXXXX	Office Hour	XXXXX			
10:15-10:30		XXXXX		XXXXX	Kelsey Mittness		
10:30-10:45		XXXXX		XXXXX			
10:45-11:00		XXXXX		XXXXX			
11:00-11:15		XXXXX		Trevor Hudson	Liz Bookbinder		
11:15-11:30	Shekendra	XXXXX					
11:30-11:45	Morgan	Ashlee Reck (1 st week on month only)	Nick Manthe	Rachel Klave	Becca Schuster		
11:45-12:00	Lydia Kanz				Nathanial Vogel		
12:00-12:15							
12:15-12:30			Ebrin Stanley				
12:30-12:45	Anna Robertson	THEA 151 MT Class Voice			THEA 151 MT Class Voice		
12:45-1:00						Braeden Garrett	
1:00-1:15	Christine Pietz			Meghan Cameron			
1:15-1:30							
1:30-1:45							
1:45-2:00	Brianna Bernard		Christa Gesicki				
2:00-2:15					Ceci Quintero		
2:15-2:30			Lukas Ptacek	John King			
2:30-2:45	Steve Schaeffer		Nick Akins		Leah Geis		
2:45-3:00							
3:00-3:15		Brianna Adams	Jackie Webb				
3:15-3:30	Emily Vortherms						
3:30-3:45					Faculty Meeting		
3:45-4:00			Moriah Turick	Ashlee Reck/Faculty Senate (1 st Wed of month)		Jordan Mitchell	
4:00-4:15	Walker Iversen						
4:15-4:30			Kristian Asfeldt				
4:30-4:45					Austin Vetter		
4:45-5:00							
5:00-5:30							
5:30-6:00							